CLUBES - PreBenjamin mujer
Sociedad Cultural y Deportiva Ribadesella
Piragtismo El Sella
Club kayak Siero
Real Grupo de Cultura Covadonga

CLUBES PreBenjamin Hombre
Real Grupo de Cultura Covadonga
Piragtismo El Sella
CN Ensidesa
Sociedad Deportiva Gauzon
CP Villaviciosa El Gaitero
Fertiberia Asociacion Atletica Avilesina
Club Kayak Siero
CDB La Ribera Oviedo Kayak

CLUBES Benjamin mujer

Fertiberia Asociacion Atletica Avilesina
Real Grupo de Cultura Covadonga
Los Gorilas de Candas

Piraglismo El Sella

Los Cuervos Klécner Pentaplast

CN Ensidesa

Piraguas Sirio - Los Cauces

Los Albiones de Navia

CLUBES Hombre Benjamin
CP Villaviciosa El Gaitero
Los Gorilas de Candas
Real Grupo de Cultura Covadonga
Piraglismo El Sella
Jaire Aventura Los Rapidos de Arriondas
Los Cuervos Kléckner Pentaplast
Nautico Ensidesa
Club Kayak Siero
Los Albiones de Navia
CDB La Ribera Oviedo Kayak
Fertiberia Asociacion Atlética Avilesina
SCD Ribadesella
Cangas Aventura La Llongar

CLUBES Alevin Mujer
Fertiberia-Asociacion Atlética Avilesina
Club Kayak Siero

CP Villaviciosa El Gaitero

Real Grupo de Cultura Covadonga
Los Cuervos Klécner Pentaplast

CP El Sella

Los Albiones de Navia

C.Nlangreo

CLUBES Alevin Hombre

TOTAL
625
620
616
501

Total
2520
1214
1193
1159
1151
1130

956
192

Total

3771
2137
1788
1755
1164
1089

969

564

total
5814
4922
4634
3932
1656
1087
1030
998
852
521
506
337
156

Total
1729
1710
1199
1187
1146
630
603
381

Total



Real Grupo de Cultura Covadonga
CN Ensidesa

Los Gorilasl de Candas

CP El Sella

CP Villaviciosa El Gaitero

Los Albiones de Navia

CDB La Ribera Oviedo Kayak

Jaire Aventura Los Rapidos de Arriondas
Club Kayak Siero

Piraguas Sirio - Los Cauces

CN Langreo - Piragliismo

Fertibera Asociacion Atletica Avilesina
Los Cuervos Kldocner Pentaplast

SCD Ribadesella

Cangas Aventura La Llongar

CLUBES Infantil A Mujer
CP Villaviciosa El Gaitero
Los Albiones de Navia
Fertiberia Asociacion Atletica Avilesina
Real Grupo de Cultura Covadonga
Jaire Aventura Los Rapidos de Arriondas
Los Cuervos Klockner Pentaplast
SD Gauzén
Piraglismo El Sella

CLUBES Infantil A K1 Hombre
Los Cuervos Klocner Pentaplast
Real Grupo de Cultura Covadonga
Los Gorilas de Candas
Los Albiones de Navia
SCD Ribadesella
CN Ensidesa
Fertiberia Asociacion Atletica Avilesina
CP Villaviciosa El Gaitero
Jaire Aventura Los Rapidos de Arriondas
CN Langreo - Piragliismo
CDB La Ribera Oviedo Kayak
Piraguas Sirio Los Cauces

CLUBES Infantil B Mujer
Los Cuervos Klécner Pentaplast
Los Gorilas de Candas
Fertiberia Asociacion Atletica Avilesina
Real Grupo de Cultura Covadonga
SCD Ribadesella
CN Ensidesa
CDB La Ribera Oviedo Kayak
Piragiiismo El Sella

CLUBES Infantil B K1 Hombre
CP Villaviciosa El Gaitero
Los Gorilas de Candas
Fertiberia Asociacion Atletivca Avilesina

4656
3172
3105
2370
2145
1890
1684
1629
1614
1192
970
848
731
358
153

Total
1754
1736
1212
1199

788
616
590
190

Total
3221
2944
2330
1838
1727
1726
1221
1065

748
565
542
540

Total
1804
1205
1180
1178

972
818
574
188

Total
2887
2144
1788



Piragiiismo El Sella

Real Grupo de Cultura Covadonga
Piraguas Sirio - Los Cauces

SD Gauzon

Jaire Aventura Los Rapidos de Arriondas
Los Cuervos Kldocner Pentaplast
Los Albiones de Navia

Kayak Siero

CN Ensidesa

CDB La Ribera Oviedo Kayak
C.N. Langreo - Piragliismo

CLUBES Infantil A C1 Hombre
Los Gorilas de Candas
CN Ensidesa

CLUBES Infantil B C1 Hombre
CN Ensidesa
Real Grupo de Cultura Covadonga

1676
1549
1128
1062
937
926
724
587
564
551
177

total
816
630

Total
630
615



